
55 Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 01 10 G.Sathish Kumar 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 02 10 G.Radhika 7997728632

II-MPCS A 07220-31021,22, 31024 TO 31031 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 03 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II-MPCS A 07220-31032 TO 31041 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 04 10 A. Sumalatha 9347309750

II-MPCS A 07220-31042 TO-31051 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 05 10 D. Srilatha 9849653626

II-MPCS A 07220-31052 TO 31057, 31059,60 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 06 8 A.Srilatha 9100374481

II-MPCS A

07215-21047,21063,07216-26054,             

07217-20036, 07217-20085, 

20090,30052,32054,34049

English

July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

MPCS  A 07 9 G. Mohan (chemistry) 9948884896

II-MPCS A

07218-20060,33008,                              07219-

15046,20040,27051,28016,30045, 30052, 

30053

English

July 30, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM

MPCS  A 08 9 G.Madan Kumar 9989945355

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 01 10 G.Sathish Kumar 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 02 10 G.Radhika 7997728632

II-MPCS A 07220-31021,22, 31024 TO 31031 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 03 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II-MPCS A 07220-31032 TO 31041 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 04 10 A. Sumalatha 9347309750

II-MPCS A 07220-31042 TO-31051 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 05 10 D. Srilatha 9849653626

II-MPCS A 07220-31052 TO 31057, 31059,60 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 06 8 A.Srilatha 9100374481

Section - II consists of 8 short answer questions out of which 4 have to be answered. Each question carries 12marks (4X12=48)

THEORY EXAMINATION TIME TABLE FOR  B.Sc (M)   II  SEMESTER

All the Degree First year Students are informed that the Theory "At-Home-Exam" Time Table and batches are shown below. 

Students who are willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" are instructed to send their mobile numbers immediately to teachers 

concerned allotted to their batches with the details of Name, Admission Number and Hall Ticket Number. 

On the request of the students we have taken decision that the Students those who are not satisfied with their Marks secured At-

Home-Exam (online) starting from July 30 onwards they can again appear examinations after the Covid crisis.

Those who are not willing to appear for "At-Home-Exam" need not worry. They can wait for off-line mode exam as per UGC 

guidelines after COVID19 Crisis.

Students will be given question paper for Science & Civilization subject on the day of final examination . Students have to complete 

their answers and have to send scanned answer sheets in pdf format to the invigilator concerned through whatsapp next day 

without fail . If they fail to send the answer sheet they will be treated as ABSENT for that exam.

Section - I consists of 16 very short answer questions out of which 8 have to be answered. Each question carries 4 marks       (8x4=32)



II-MPCS A

07217-

14066,20043,20053,27046,27052,27066,3005

3,30063,30072,34049,34051 SAMSKRIT August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 07 11 G. Mohan (chemistry) 9948884896

II-MPCS A

07217-35061,07218-14035,15050,16039, 

16040,20060,33031,36045,                      

07219-14059,15046,15050 SAMSKRIT August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 08 11 Dr.J.bhasker 9849253022

II-MPCS A

07219-

15054,16021,16031,16034,16047,16051, 

16056,20074,27056,27057,27060 SAMSKRIT August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 09 11 Dr.Sunitha (chemistry) 8790016096

II-MPCS A

07219-

28007,28016,28030,28036,28051,28059,2806

4,28066,30045,30047,30052 SAMSKRIT August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 10 11 P. Kavitha 8374797557

II-MPCS A

07219-

30057,30059,30061,31060,32022,32060,3403

9,36051,36052 SAMSKRIT August 2, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 11 9 R.Santosh 9652428939

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 01 10 G.Sathish Kumar 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 02 10 G.Radhika 7997728632

II-MPCS A 07220-31021,22, 31024 TO 31031 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 03 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II-MPCS A 07220-31032 TO 31041 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 04 10 A. Sumalatha 9347309750

II-MPCS A 07220-31042 TO-31051 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 05 10 D. Srilatha 9849653626

II-MPCS A 07220-31052 TO 31057, 31059,60 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 06 8 A.Srilatha 9100374481

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 01 10 G.Sathish Kumar 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 02 10 G.Radhika 7997728632

II-MPCS A 07220-31021,22, 31024 TO 31031 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 03 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II-MPCS A 07220-31032 TO 31041 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 04 10 A. Sumalatha 9347309750

II-MPCS A 07220-31042 TO-31051 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 05 10 D. Srilatha 9849653626

II-MPCS A 07220-31052 TO 31057, 31059,60 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 06 8 A.Srilatha 9100374481



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II-MPCS A 07220-31001 TO 07220-31010 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 01 10 G.Sathish Kumar 9010649399

II-MPCS A 07220-31011 TO 31020 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 02 10 G.Radhika 7997728632

II-MPCS A 07220-31021,22, 31024 TO 31031 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 03 10 K. Avanthi 7989986507

II-MPCS A 07220-31032 TO 31041 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 04 10 A. Sumalatha 9347309750

II-MPCS A 07220-31042 TO-31051 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 05 10 D. Srilatha 9849653626

II-MPCS A 07220-31052 TO 31057, 31059,60 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM TO 11:00 AM MPCS  A 06 8 A.Srilatha 9100374481

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 to 35010 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 01 10 K.Suresh (CS) 8179411370

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 to 35020 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 02 10 Ashwini 9059758595

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 to 35030 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 03 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II MPCS A1 07220-35032-39,41 to 35042 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 04 10 P Pratima 9849653626

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 to 35052 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 05 10 Himabindu 9908881941

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 06 9 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 to 35010 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 01 10 K.Suresh (CS) 8179411370

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 to 35020 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 02 10 Ashwini 9059758595

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 to 35030 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 03 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II MPCS A1 07220-35032-39,41 to 35042 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 04 10 P Pratima 9849653626

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 to 35052 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 05 10 Himabindu 9908881941

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 06 9 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 to 35010 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 01 10 K.Suresh (CS) 8179411370

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 to 35020 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 02 10 Ashwini 9059758595

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 to 35030 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 03 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II MPCS A1 07220-35032-39,41 to 35042 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 04 10 P Pratima 9849653626

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 to 35052 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 05 10 Himabindu 9908881941

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062,07219-35045 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 06 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

II MPCS A1

07219-35048,54,62,07216-35067,07218-

31043,32042,32043,32047 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 07 10 V.Ramu 9704323727

II MPCS A1

07218-

32049,32051,33008,33019,33020,33031,3304

6,33048,33049,36045,36051,07219-31049 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 08 10 Prof  B. Srinivas 7396264954

II MPCS A1

07219-

31055,31056,31057,31060,32022,32060,3303

3,33047,33057,33061 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 09 10 K.Susmitha 9177571994

II MPCS A1

07219-

34033,34038,34039,34041,34042,34045,3404

8,34053,34057,34058 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 10 10 G.Madan Kumar 9989945355

II MPCS A1

07219-

34059,35045,35048,35054,35062,36042,3605

1,36052,36056,36059 Mathematics-II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 11 10 Azeez 9704681988



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 to 35010 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 01 10 K.Suresh (CS) 8179411370

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 to 35020 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 02 10 Ashwini 9059758595

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 to 35030 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 03 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II MPCS A1 07220-35032-39,41 to 35042 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 04 10 P Pratima 9849653626

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 to 35052 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 05 10 Himabindu 9908881941

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062,07217-35054 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 06 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

II MPCS A1

07217-35055,57,61,07218-

35044,48,49,51,53.55,59,07216-35067 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 07 11 V.Ramu 9704323727

II MPCS A1

07215-01058,07217-

35054,35055,35057,07218-

35044,35048,35049,35051,35053 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 08 10 Prof  B. Srinivas 7396264954

II MPCS A1

07218-

35055,35059,31028,31049,31056,35053,3506

2 Physics-II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 09 7 M.kavitha 9440678403

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MPCS A1 07220-35001 to 35010 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 01 10 K.Suresh (CS) 8179411370

II MPCS A1 07220-35011 to 35020 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 02 10 Ashwini 9059758595

II MPCS A1 07220-35021 to 35030 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 03 10 E. Varnika 8790599651

II MPCS A1 07220-35032-39,41 to 35042 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 04 10 P Pratima 9849653626

II MPCS A1 07220-35043 to 35052 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 05 10 Himabindu 9908881941

II MPCS A1 07220-35053,55 to 35062,07218-35051 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 06 10 T.Ranjith Kumar 9347309750

II MPCS A1 07219-35048,54,58,60,62 computerscience-II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MPCS A1 07 5 V.Ramu 9704323727

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001-10 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 K Spandana 9177164861

II MSTCS A 07220-32011-20 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 Narmada 9000282422

II MSTCS A 07220-32021-30 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 03 10 Dr.B.Hari Prasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32031-40 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 04 10 Dr. P. Pranay 9440290640

II MSTCS A 07220-32041-50 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 05 10 Dr. D. Gopinath 9866826234

II MSTCS A 07220-32051-56 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 06 6 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001-10 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 K Spandana 9177164861

II MSTCS A 07220-32011-20 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 Narmada 9000282422

II MSTCS A 07220-32021-30 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 03 10 Dr.B.Hari Prasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32031-40 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 04 10 Dr. P. Pranay 9440290640

II MSTCS A 07220-32041-50 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 05 10 Dr. D. Gopinath 9866826234

II MSTCS A 07220-32051-56 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 06 6 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001-10 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 K Spandana 9177164861

II MSTCS A 07220-32011-20 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 Narmada 9000282422

II MSTCS A 07220-32021-30 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 03 10 Dr.B.Hari Prasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32031-40 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 04 10 Dr. P. Pranay 9440290640

II MSTCS A 07220-32041-50 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 05 10 Dr. D. Gopinath 9866826234

II MSTCS A 07220-32051-56 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 06 6 N. Ashok 9959320079



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001-10 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 K Spandana 9177164861

II MSTCS A 07220-32011-20 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 Narmada 9000282422

II MSTCS A 07220-32021-30 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 03 10 Dr.B.Hari Prasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32031-40 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 04 10 Dr. P. Pranay 9440290640

II MSTCS A 07220-32041-50 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 05 10 Dr. D. Gopinath 9866826234

II MSTCS A

07220-32051-56,07219-

36042,36052,36056,36057 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 06 10 N. Ashok 9959320079

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCS A 07220-32001-10 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 01 10 K Spandana 9177164861

II MSTCS A 07220-32011-20 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 02 10 Narmada 9000282422

II MSTCS A 07220-32021-30 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 03 10 Dr.B.Hari Prasad 7995076248

II MSTCS A 07220-32031-40 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 04 10 Dr. P. Pranay 9440290640

II MSTCS A 07220-32041-50 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 05 10 Dr. D. Gopinath 9866826234

II MSTCS A 07220-32051-56 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM  MSTCS A 06 6 N. Ashok 9959320079



Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 N.Naveen(chemistry) 8801822215

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 P.Sunitha 9550558766

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 03 10  A Rekha 8179736106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 04 10 B vasu 7390659792

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041-43,36045-51 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 05 10 G Uday 7013143106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052-36054,56,58,59,60 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 06 7 Shravani 9603730519

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 N.Naveen(chemistry) 8801822215

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 P.Sunitha 9550558766

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 03 10  A Rekha 8179736106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 04 10 B vasu 7390659792

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041-43,36045-51 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 05 10 G Uday 7013143106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052-36054,56,58,59,60 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 06 7 Shravani 9603730519

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 N.Naveen(chemistry) 8801822215

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 P.Sunitha 9550558766

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 03 10  A Rekha 8179736106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 04 10 B vasu 7390659792

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041-43,36045-51 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 05 10 G Uday 7013143106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052-36054,56,58,59,60 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 06 7 Shravani 9603730519

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 N.Naveen(chemistry) 8801822215

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 P.Sunitha 9550558766

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 03 10  A Rekha 8179736106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 04 10 B vasu 7390659792

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041-43,36045-51 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 05 10 G Uday 7013143106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052-36054,56,58,59,60 Statistics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 06 7 Shravani 9603730519

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MSTCSA1 07220-36001 TO 36010 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 01 10 N.Naveen(chemistry) 8801822215

II MSTCSA1 07220-36011 To 36020 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 02 10 P.Sunitha 9550558766

II MSTCSA1 07220-36021 TO 36030 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 03 10  A Rekha 8179736106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36031 TO 36040 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 04 10 B vasu 7390659792

II MSTCSA1 07220-36041-43,36045-51 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 05 10 G Uday 7013143106

II MSTCSA1 07220-36052-36054,56,58,59,60 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MSTCS A1 06 7 Shravani 9603730519

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34010 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

II MCCS 07220-34011 -34020 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

II MCCS 07220-34021 -34030 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 03 10 Dr.S.Narsimha 9704644243

II MCCS 07220-34031 -34040 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 04 10 Dr.E.jagadeesh Kumar 9440206964

II MCCS 07220-34041 -34050 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 05 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34052,55,56,58,59,60,61 English
July 30, 2020

9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 06 7 Dr.T.Narsimha Swamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number



II MCCS 07220-34001 -34010 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

II MCCS 07220-34011 -34020 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

II MCCS 07220-34021 -34030 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 03 10 Dr.S.Narsimha 9704644243

II MCCS 07220-34031 -34040 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 04 10 Dr.E.jagadeesh Kumar 9440206964

II MCCS 07220-34041 -34050 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 05 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34052,55,56,58,59,60,61 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 06 7 Dr.T.Narsimha Swamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34010 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

II MCCS 07220-34011 -34020 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

II MCCS 07220-34021 -34030 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 03 10 Dr.S.Narsimha 9704644243

II MCCS 07220-34031 -34040 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 04 10 Dr.E.jagadeesh Kumar 9440206964

II MCCS 07220-34041 -34050 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 05 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34052,55,56,58,59,60,61 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 06 7 Dr.T.Narsimha Swamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34010 Chemistry - II August 6, 2020 12:00 - 2:00 PM MCCS 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

II MCCS 07220-34011 -34020 Chemistry - II August 6, 2020 12:00 - 2:00 PM MCCS 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

II MCCS 07220-34021 -34030 Chemistry - II August 6, 2020 12:00 - 2:00 PM MCCS 03 10 Dr.S.Narsimha 9704644243

II MCCS 07220-34031 -34040 Chemistry - II August 6, 2020 12:00 - 2:00 PM MCCS 04 10 Dr.E.jagadeesh Kumar 9440206964

II MCCS 07220-34041 -34050 Chemistry - II August 6, 2020 12:00 - 2:00 PM MCCS 05 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34052,55,56,58,59,60,61 Chemistry - II August 6, 2020 12:00 - 2:00 PM MCCS 06 7 Dr.T.Narsimha Swamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34010 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 01 10 Lt.Dr.Kavitha 9849384980

II MCCS 07220-34011 -34020 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 02 10 S.Srinivas 8686901050

II MCCS 07220-34021 -34030 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 03 10 Dr.S.Narsimha 9704644243

II MCCS 07220-34031 -34040 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 04 10 Dr.E.jagadeesh Kumar 9440206964

II MCCS 07220-34041 -34050 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 05 10 Dr.N.Sathish Kumar 9494970859

II MCCS 07220-34001 -34052,55,56,58,59,60,61 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MCCS 06 7 Dr.T.Narsimha Swamy 9440061762

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 01 10 Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 02 10 Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 03 10 Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 04 10 Dr.D. Suresh 8885085502

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 05 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 English July 30, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 06 6 K. Srinivas 9866925155

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 01 10 Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 02 10 Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 03 10 Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 04 10 Dr D. Suresh 8885085502

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 05 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 Telugu/Sanskrit/Hindi/Arabic August 2, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 06 6 K. Srinivas 9866925155

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 01 10 Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 02 10 Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802



II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 03 10 Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 04 10 Dr D. Suresh 8885085502

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 05 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 Mathematics - II August 4, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 06 6 K. Srinivas 9866925155

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 01 10 Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 02 10 Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 03 10 Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 04 10 Dr D. Suresh 8885085502

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 05 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II MELCS 07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 06 6 K. Srinivas 9866925155

II MELCS

07218-

33026,33027,33029,33046,33053,33059,0721

9-33016,33045,33046 Electronics - II August 6, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 07 9 Dr N. Arundathi 9247444741

Class Hallticket Numbers Subject Date Time Batch code Strength Faculty Name Mobile Number

II MELCS 07220-33001 TO 07220-33010 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 01 10 Mr.G.Rakesh 9000717139

II MELCS 07220-33011 TO 33020 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 02 10 Mr.A.Rajendra Kumar 9963738802

II MELCS 07220-33021 TO 33030 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 03 10 Mr.A.Naveen 7799094099

II MELCS 07220-33031 TO 33040 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 04 10 Dr D. Suresh 8885085502

II MELCS 07220-33041,33043 TO-33051 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 05 10 S. Shireesha 8008743213

II MELCS

07220-33052, 33054 TO 33056,58,59,07216-

34037,34054,07217-32037,07218-

31057,33008 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 06 11 K. Srinivas 9866925155

II MELCS

07218-33031,35051,07219-

31056,34039,34040,34041,34042,34057,3405

8,34059 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 07 10 Dr N. Arundathi 9247444741

II MELCS

07219-

35048,35054,35058,35060,35062,36042,3605

1,36052,36056,36059 Computer Science - II August 8, 2020 9:00 AM- 11:00 AM MELCS 08 10 M.kavitha 9440678403


